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3, rue Francois Faber, L-7573 Mersch
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APPARTEMENT

N° 4-13 VARIANTE

APPARTEMENT: 4 CH

ETAGE: ETAGE

+4

SURFACE: + 166,5 m?

Séjour / Cuisine /

Hall:
Hall de nuit:

Suite parentale:

Chambre 1:
Chambre 2:
Chambre 3:
SDB:

WC:
Buanderie:
Arriére cuisine:

Terrasses:

ETAGE +4

Appartement 4-13: + 166,5 m?

+ 67,0 m?
+ 11,0 m?
+ 33,0 m?
+ 12,5 m?
+ 12,5 m?
+ 12,5 m?
+5,0m?
+2,5m?
2= 15 [
+ 7,0 m2

+ 79,5 m?

Promoteur: KIKUOKA LUXEMBOURG S.A.

14, rue de la Gare, L-7535 MERSCH

[N

AREND &
FISCHBACH

PROMOTION IMMOBILIERE

3, rue Francois Faber, L-7573 Mersch

Promoteur: KIKUOKA LUXEMBOURG S.A.
14, rue de la Gare, L-7535 MERSCH
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